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Varese 2-3 Luglio 2011 Classifica Production

Cognome
Panisi
Raina
Selmo
Trombin
Cagnoni
Maritan
Tarocco
Negri
D'Orta
Cirillo
Zampieri
Santagati
Rossi
Cetrone
Dalla Costa
De Bosio
Corsi
Vidali
Santambrogio
Pozzi
Bonora
Facchin
Carnevali
Monaco
Rollone
Testi
Sobacchi
Soldo
Fedrigo
Panzeri
Spessa
Paterakis
Munno
Carenzo
Campagnoli
Giudici
Righi
Tocco
Laini
Bonuzzi
Velandi

Nome
Teodorico
Mario
Laura
Bruno
Paolo
Lodovico
Moreno
Roberto
Claudio
Nicola
Cristiano
Natale
Gianni
Vittorio
Luigi
Gian Luigi
Alberto
Roberto
Mario
Piergiuseppe
Francesco
Francesco
Guido
Alessandro
Luca
Massimo
Domenico
Rossano
Lucio
Maurizio
Fabrizio
Stylianos
Dario
Giuseppe
Cesare
Maurizio
Luciano
Alessandro
Dario
Silvio
Rodolfo

Sezione
Modena
Novara
Varese

Milano
Stradella
Padova
Verona
Milano
Milano
Varese
Verona
Milano
Reggio Emilia
Novara
Novara
Varese
Padova
Novara
Rho
Novara
Galliate
Padova
Milano
Milano
Novara
Fidenza
Galliate
Milano
Verona
Ponte San Pietro
Novara
Padova
Milano
Novara
Varese
Rho
Varese
Rapallo
Varese
Verona
Milano

1°
246
246
247
246
247
245
246
246
243
245
242
244
243
241
244
243
242
240
242
242
242
241
237
240
239
240
240
239
240
238
242
235
243
244
238
241
239
243
233
241
239
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20
248
247
244
244
243
245
244
243
245
243
246
243
244
246
243
242
243
244
242
241
241
241
245
241
242
241
241
241
240
242
238
244
236
235
241
238
240
236
245
236
238
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TOT.

494
493
491
490
490
490
490
489
488
488
488
487
487
487
487
485
485
484
484
483
483
482
482
481
481
481
481
480
480
480
480
479
479
479
479
479
479
479
478
ar7
477



42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

W U U U U U U U U U U TV DUV TV UV TV TV TV TV T TV TV T TV T T

Costacurta
Bonfatti
Crifo

Dedé

Millo

Volpi
Barbieri
Monteggi
Vallefuoco
Bonora
Reghenzani
Pirola
Tomasina
Colombo
Trombin
Porro
Marchesini
Comparetto
Dogliotti
Bartolini
Pegorini
Gregolin
Pezzi
Soffiantini
Filippi
Piras

Riccardo
Ferdinando
Alessandro
Dario
Pietro
Gianluigi
Massimo
Fabio
Antonio
Silvio
Luca
Adriano
Umberto
Cesare
Marco
Davide
Angiolino
Giorgio
Marco
Lorenza
Sergio Daniele
Claudio
Fabio
Fabrizio
Giacomo
Adriana

Padova
Novara
Rapallo
Lodi
Milano
Lodi
Rho
Novi Ligure
Verona
Galliate
Varese
Ponte San Pietro
Milano
Varese
Milano
Biella
Verona
Milano
Novara
Varese
Rho
Milano
Varese
Lodi
Galliate
Galliate

235
240
241
235
236
238
236
235
232
234
235
234
232
229
235
228
231
231
233
229
231
224
231
224
226
211
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242
236
235
241
239
237
239
239
242
239
238
239
238
241
235
240
236
235
232
235
233
239
224
230
224
238
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477
476
476
476
475
475
475
474
474
473
473
473
470
470
470
468
467
466
465
464
464
463
455
454
450
449
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